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DES PRODUITS CERTIFIES POUR SECURISER VOS TRAVAUX

SOS BOULONNERIE

77 rue des Foreurs
Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01
(+225) 21 24 41 82

Numéro Date Référence
DE2104852 20/10/21
Référence Désignation
DISPONIBLE EN CE
MOMENT
EHEX08B_D16 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT D16

VTHE08Z_10X50 VIS TH EN ACIER 8.8 ZINGUE

EHEX08Z D10 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 ZINGUE D10
RDPL08B_D12 RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER D12
TOTAL H.T. 91 375 (TOTAL TVA 16 448 (AIRSI

SDCI A

08 BP 3370 ABIDJAN 08
CC N° 1715838 X

Quantité P.U. HT Remise

300 130 15%

200 240 15%

200 50 15%

300 35 15%
TOTAL TTC

WWW.SOSBOULONNERIE-CI.COM

Montant HT

33 150

40 800
8 500

8 925

107 823
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MAGASIN
(+225) 67 69 29 58

magasin@sosboulonnerie.com

COMPTABILITE
(+225) 09 06 40 00

tanoh.ahonon@sosboulonnerie.com

DIRECTION
(+225) 58 11 13 91

adm@sosboulonnerie.com



